School Name (event location off campus)
Avon MS North
Avon MS North (Golf @ Oak Tree GC)
Avon MS North (Golf County Championship) @ Oak Tree GC)
Avon MS South
Avon MS South (Golf @ Oak Tree GC)
Avon MS South (Golf County Championship @ Oak Tree GC)
Avon MS South (Tennis @ Avon North Facility)
Beech Grove MS
Beech Grove MS (Swimming & Diving @ BGHS)
Brownsburg East MS
Brownsburg East MS (Golf @ Pittboro GC)
Brownsburg East MS (Golf County Championship @ Oak Tree GC)
Brownsburg West MS
Brownsburg West MS (Golf @ Pittsboro GC)
Brownsburg West MS (Golf County Championship @ Oak Tree GC)
Cascade MS
Center Grove MS Central
Center Grove MS Central (Golf @ Bluff Creek GC)
Center Grove MS Central (Swimming & Diving/Tennis @ CGHS)
Center Grove MS North
Center Grove MS North (Swimming & Diving/Tennis @ CGHS)
Chapel Hill 7th & 8th Grade Center
Chapel Hill 7th & 8th Grade Center (Golf @ South Grove GCin 2018)
Clark Pleasant MS
Clark Pleasant MS (Cross Country/Soccer @ Break-O-Day Elementary)
Clark Pleasant MS (Golf @ Legends of Indiana GC)
Clark Pleasant MS (Swimming & Diving/Conference Track & Field @ WHS)
Danville MS
Danville MS (Cross Country @ South Elementary)
Danville MS (Swimming & Diving/Track & Field @ DCHS)
Decatur MS
Decatur MS (Baseball)
Decatur MS (Cross Country @ Old Reynolds Farm)
Decatur MS (Golf @ Eagle Pines GC)

Address
1251 Dan Jones Rd
4712 East US 40
4712 East US 40
7199 E US Hwy 36
4712 East US 40
4712 East US 40
1251 N Dan Jones Rd
1248 Buffalo St
5330 Hornet Ave
1250 Airport Rd
2227 US Hwy 136
4712 East US 40
1555 S Odell St
2227 E US Hwy 136
4712 East US 40
6423 S County Rd 200 W
4900 Stones Crossing Rd
2710 Old St Rd 37
2717 S Morgantown Rd
202 N Morgantown Rd
2717 S Morgantown Rd
7320 W 10th St
3702 N White River Pkwy W Dr
1354 East Worthsville Rd
900 Sawmill Rd
2555 N Hurricane Rd
300 E Main St
1425 W Lincoln St
1375 W Lincoln St
200 Warrior Way
5108 S High School Rd
7501 Mann Rd
7916 W Mooresville Rd
9373 N Country Club Rd

City
Avon
Plainfield
Plainfield
Avon
Plainfield
Plainfield
Avon
Beech Grove
Beech Grove
Brownsburg
Pittsboro
Plainfield
Brownsburg
Pittsboro
Plainfield
Clayton
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Greenwood

New Whiteland

Franklin
Whiteland
Danville
Danville
Danville
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Camby
Mooresville

State Zip

IN 46123
IN 46168
IN 46168
IN 46123
IN 46168
IN 46168
IN 46123
IN 46107
IN 46107
IN 46112
IN 46167
IN 46168
IN 46112
IN 46167
IN 46168
IN 46118
IN 46143
IN 46143
IN 46143
IN 46142
IN 46143
IN 46214
IN 46222
IN 46143
IN 46184
IN 46131
IN 46184
IN 46122
IN 46122
IN 46122
IN 46221
IN 46221
IN 46113
IN 46158



Decatur MS (Swimming & Diving @ DHS)

Doe Creek MS - now called New Palestine Jr. High (Softball)
Franklin Community MS

Franklin Community MS (Cross Country @ FCHS)

Franklin Community MS (Football @ FCHS)

Franklin Community MS (Golf @ Legends GC)

Franklin Community MS (Soccer/Tennis @ Custer Baker Intermediate School)

Franklin Township MS - East (Baseball) West (Softball)

Greenwood MS

Greenwood MS (Baseball @ JV Field GHS)

Greenwood MS (Cross Country @ Freedom Park)

Greenwood MS (Golf -Boys @ Smock GC)

Greenwood MS (Golf -Girls @ Otte GC)

Greenwood MS (Softball @ Westwood Elementary)

Greenwood MS (Swimming & Diving/Tennis @ GHS)

John Wooden MS (Baseball/Football/Soccer/Tennis/Track @ MHS)
John Wooden MS (Golf @ Foxcliffe GC)

John Wooden MS (Softball)

Lebanon Middle School

Lynhurst 7th & 8th Grade Center

Lynhurst 7th & 8th Grade Center (Swimming & Diving @ BDHS)
Monrovia MS

Monrovia MS (Golf @ Heartland Crossing GC)

Mount Vernon MS

New Augusta Academy

New Palestine Jr. High - formerly Doe Creek MS (Baseball, Softball)
Paul Hadley MS

Paul Hadley MS (Baseball @ Pioneer Park)

Paul Hadley MS (Cross Country @ League of Miracles Jr. Football Fields)
Paul Hadley MS (Golf @ Links Heartland Crossing)

Paul Hadley MS (Soccer @ Soccer Complex)

Paul Hadley MS (Softball @ North Madison Elementary)

Paul Hadley MS (Swimming & Diving @ MHS)

Perry Meridian MS

Perry Meridian MS (Golf @ Southern Dunes GC)

5251 Kentucky Ave
2279 S 600 W

625 Grizzly Cub Dr
2600 Cumberland Dr
2600 Cumberland Dr
2555 Hurricane Rd
101 IN-44

10440 Indian Creek Rd S
1584 Averitt Rd

615 W Smith Valley Rd
850 W Stop 18 Rd
3910 E County Line R
681 Sheek Rd

899 County Rd 150 W
615 W Smith Valley Rd
1360 E Gray St

1970 Maple Turn Rd
109 E Garfield Ave
1800 N Grant St

2805 S Lynhurst Dr
1200 N Girls School Rd
215 S Chestnut St
6701 E Heartland Blvd
1862 IN-234

6450 Rodebaugh Rd
2279 S 600 W

200 W Carlisle St

1101 Indianapolis Rd
7125 Landersdale Rd
6701 S Heartland Blvd
5153 E Landersdale Rd
7456 E Hadley Rd

550 N Indiana St

202 W Meridian School Rd
8220 S Tibbs Ave

Indianapolis

New Palestine

Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Indianapolis
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Indianapolis
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Martinsville
Martinsville
Martinsville
Lebanon
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Monrovia
Camby
Fortville
Indianapolis

New Palestine

Mooresville
Mooresville
Camby
Camby
Camby
Camby
Mooresville
Indianapolis
Indianapolis

46221
46163
46131
46131
46131
46131
46131
46259
46143
46142
46143
46237
46143
46143
46142
46151
46151
46151
46052
46241
46214
46157
46113
46040
46268
46163
46158
46158
46113
46113
46113
46113
46158
46217
46217



Plainfield Community MS

Plainfield Community MS (Cross Country/Softball @ Swinford Park)
Plainfield Community MS (Golf @ Deer Creek GC)

Plainfield Community MS (Golf Boys Conference @ Oak Tree GC)
Plainfield Community MS (Golf Boys County @ Oak Tree GC)
Plainfield Community MS (Swimming & Diving @ PHS)
Southport MS

Southport MS (Baseball @ Clinton Young Elementary)
Speedway Jr. HS

Speedway Jr. HS (Baseball @ Speedway Sr. HS)

Speedway Jr. HS (Golf @ Brickyard Crossing GC)

Tri-West MS

Westfield MS

Westfield MS (Tennis @ Westfield HS)

Zionsville MS

Zionsville MS (Golf @ Zionsville GC)

Zionsville West MS

Zionsville West MS (Golf @ Zionsville GC)

709 Stafford Rd
1007 Longfellow Lane
7143 IN-39

4712 East US 40
4712 East US 40

1 Red Pride Drive
5715 S Keystone Ave
5740 McFarland Rd
5151 W 14th St
5357 W 25th St
4400 W 16th St

555 W US Hwy 136
345 W Hoover
18250 N Union St
900 N Ford Rd
10799 E550S
5565S 700 E

10799 E550 S

Plainfield
Plainfield
Clayton
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Speedway
Speedway
Indianapolis
Lizton
Westfield
Westfield
Zionsville
Zionsville
Whitestown
Zionsville

46168
46168
46118
46168
46168
46168
46227
46227
46224
46224
46222
46149
46074
46074
46077
46077
46075
46077



