School Name (event location off campus)	Address	City	State	e Zip
Avon MS North	1251 Dan Jones Rd	Avon	IN	46123
Avon MS North (Golf @ Oak Tree GC)	4712 East US 40	Plainfield	IN	46168
Avon MS North (Golf County Championship) @ Oak Tree GC)	4712 East US 40	Plainfield	IN	46168
Avon MS South	7199 E US Hwy 36	Avon	IN	46123
Avon MS South (Golf @ Oak Tree GC)	4712 East US 40	Plainfield	IN	46168
Avon MS South (Golf County Championship @ Oak Tree GC)	4712 East US 40	Plainfield	IN	46168
Avon MS South (Tennis @ Avon North Facility)	1251 N Dan Jones Rd	Avon	IN	46123
Beech Grove MS	1248 Buffalo St	Beech Grove	IN	46107
Beech Grove MS (Swimming & Diving @ BGHS)	5330 Hornet Ave	Beech Grove	IN	46107
Brownsburg East MS	1250 Airport Rd	Brownsburg	IN	46112
Brownsburg East MS (Golf @ Pittboro GC)	2227 US Hwy 136	Pittsboro	IN	46167
Brownsburg East MS (Golf County Championship @ Oak Tree GC)	4712 East US 40	Plainfield	IN	46168
Brownsburg West MS	1555 S Odell St	Brownsburg	IN	46112
Brownsburg West MS (Golf @ Pittsboro GC)	2227 E US Hwy 136	Pittsboro	IN	46167
Brownsburg West MS (Golf County Championship @ Oak Tree GC)	4712 East US 40	Plainfield	IN	46168
Cascade MS	6423 S County Rd 200 W	Clayton	IN	46118
Center Grove MS Central	4900 Stones Crossing Rd	Greenwood	IN	46143
Center Grove MS Central (Golf @ Bluff Creek GC)	2710 Old St Rd 37	Greenwood	IN	46143
Center Grove MS Central (Swimming & Diving/Tennis @ CGHS)	2717 S Morgantown Rd	Greenwood	IN	46143
Center Grove MS North	202 N Morgantown Rd	Greenwood	IN	46142
Center Grove MS North (Swimming & Diving/Tennis @ CGHS)	2717 S Morgantown Rd	Greenwood	IN	46143
Chapel Hill 7th & 8th Grade Center	7320 W 10th St	Indianapolis	IN	46214
Chapel Hill 7th & 8th Grade Center (Golf @ South Grove GC in 2018)	3702 N White River Pkwy W Dr	Indianapolis	IN	46222
Clark Pleasant MS	1354 East Worthsville Rd	Greenwood	IN	46143
Clark Pleasant MS (Cross Country/Soccer @ Break-O-Day Elementary)	900 Sawmill Rd	New Whiteland	IN	46184
Clark Pleasant MS (Golf @ Legends of Indiana GC)	2555 N Hurricane Rd	Franklin	IN	46131
Clark Pleasant MS (Swimming & Diving/Conference Track & Field @ WHS)	300 E Main St	Whiteland	IN	46184
Danville MS	1425 W Lincoln St	Danville	IN	46122
Danville MS (Cross Country @ South Elementary)	1375 W Lincoln St	Danville	IN	46122
Danville MS (Swimming & Diving/Track & Field @ DCHS)	200 Warrior Way	Danville	IN	46122
Decatur MS	5108 S High School Rd	Indianapolis	IN	46221
Decatur MS (Baseball)	7501 Mann Rd	Indianapolis	IN	46221
Decatur MS (Cross Country @ Old Reynolds Farm)	7916 W Mooresville Rd	Camby	IN	46113
Decatur MS (Golf @ Eagle Pines GC)	9373 N Country Club Rd	Mooresville	IN	46158

Decatur MS (Swimming & Diving @ DHS)	5251 Kentucky Ave	Indianapolis	IN	46221
Doe Creek MS - now called New Palestine Jr. High (Softball)	2279 S 600 W	New Palestine	IN	46163
Franklin Community MS	625 Grizzly Cub Dr	Franklin	IN	46131
Franklin Community MS (Cross Country @ FCHS)	2600 Cumberland Dr	Franklin	IN	46131
Franklin Community MS (Football @ FCHS)	2600 Cumberland Dr	Franklin	IN	46131
Franklin Community MS (Golf @ Legends GC)	2555 Hurricane Rd	Franklin	IN	46131
Franklin Community MS (Soccer/Tennis @ Custer Baker Intermediate	te School) 101 IN-44	Franklin	IN	46131
Franklin Township MS - East (Baseball) West (Softball)	10440 Indian Creek Rd S	Indianapolis	IN	46259
Greenwood MS	1584 Averitt Rd	Greenwood	IN	46143
Greenwood MS (Baseball @ JV Field GHS)	615 W Smith Valley Rd	Greenwood	IN	46142
Greenwood MS (Cross Country @ Freedom Park)	850 W Stop 18 Rd	Greenwood	IN	46143
Greenwood MS (Golf -Boys @ Smock GC)	3910 E County Line R	Indianapolis	IN	46237
Greenwood MS (Golf -Girls @ Otte GC)	681 Sheek Rd	Greenwood	IN	46143
Greenwood MS (Softball @ Westwood Elementary)	899 County Rd 150 W	Greenwood	IN	46143
Greenwood MS (Swimming & Diving/Tennis @ GHS)	615 W Smith Valley Rd	Greenwood	IN	46142
John Wooden MS (Baseball/Football/Soccer/Tennis/Track @ MHS)	1360 E Gray St	Martinsville	IN	46151
John Wooden MS (Golf @ Foxcliffe GC)	1970 Maple Turn Rd	Martinsville	IN	46151
John Wooden MS (Softball)	109 E Garfield Ave	Martinsville	IN	46151
Lebanon Middle School	1800 N Grant St	Lebanon	IN	46052
Lynhurst 7th & 8th Grade Center	2805 S Lynhurst Dr	Indianapolis	IN	46241
Lynhurst 7th & 8th Grade Center (Swimming & Diving @ BDHS)	1200 N Girls School Rd	Indianapolis	IN	46214
Monrovia MS	215 S Chestnut St	Monrovia	IN	46157
Monrovia MS (Golf @ Heartland Crossing GC)	6701 E Heartland Blvd	Camby	IN	46113
Mount Vernon MS	1862 IN-234	Fortville	IN	46040
New Augusta Academy	6450 Rodebaugh Rd	Indianapolis	IN	46268
New Palestine Jr. High - formerly Doe Creek MS (Baseball, Softball)	2279 S 600 W	New Palestine	IN	46163
Paul Hadley MS	200 W Carlisle St	Mooresville	IN	46158
Paul Hadley MS (Baseball @ Pioneer Park)	1101 Indianapolis Rd	Mooresville	IN	46158
Paul Hadley MS (Cross Country @ League of Miracles Jr. Football Fie	elds) 7125 Landersdale Rd	Camby	IN	46113
Paul Hadley MS (Golf @ Links Heartland Crossing)	6701 S Heartland Blvd	Camby	IN	46113
Paul Hadley MS (Soccer @ Soccer Complex)	5153 E Landersdale Rd	Camby	IN	46113
Paul Hadley MS (Softball @ North Madison Elementary)	7456 E Hadley Rd	Camby	IN	46113
Paul Hadley MS (Swimming & Diving @ MHS)	550 N Indiana St	Mooresville	IN	46158
Perry Meridian MS	202 W Meridian School Rd	Indianapolis	IN	46217
Perry Meridian MS (Golf @ Southern Dunes GC)	8220 S Tibbs Ave	Indianapolis	IN	46217

Plainfield Community MS	709 Stafford Rd	Plainfield	IN	46168
Plainfield Community MS (Cross Country/Softball @ Swinford Park)	1007 Longfellow Lane	Plainfield	IN	46168
Plainfield Community MS (Golf @ Deer Creek GC)	7143 IN-39	Clayton	IN	46118
Plainfield Community MS (Golf Boys Conference @ Oak Tree GC)	4712 East US 40	Plainfield	IN	46168
Plainfield Community MS (Golf Boys County @ Oak Tree GC)	4712 East US 40	Plainfield	IN	46168
Plainfield Community MS (Swimming & Diving @ PHS)	1 Red Pride Drive	Plainfield	IN	46168
Southport MS	5715 S Keystone Ave	Indianapolis	IN	46227
Southport MS (Baseball @ Clinton Young Elementary)	5740 McFarland Rd	Indianapolis	IN	46227
Speedway Jr. HS	5151 W 14th St	Speedway	IN	46224
Speedway Jr. HS (Baseball @ Speedway Sr. HS)	5357 W 25th St	Speedway	IN	46224
Speedway Jr. HS (Golf @ Brickyard Crossing GC)	4400 W 16th St	Indianapolis	IN	46222
Tri-West MS	555 W US Hwy 136	Lizton	IN	46149
Westfield MS	345 W Hoover	Westfield	IN	46074
Westfield MS (Tennis @ Westfield HS)	18250 N Union St	Westfield	IN	46074
Zionsville MS	900 N Ford Rd	Zionsville	IN	46077
Zionsville MS (Golf @ Zionsville GC)	10799 E 550 S	Zionsville	IN	46077
Zionsville West MS	5565 S 700 E	Whitestown	IN	46075
Zionsville West MS (Golf @ Zionsville GC)	10799 E 550 S	Zionsville	IN	46077